
Gasenetz Hamburg GmbH

IST per 31.12. 2017

227.824

1.007 km
 251 km

  6.497 km

611 Stück
   28 Stück

Anzahl Netzkunden Gas:   

Netzlänge Hochdruck:
Netzlänge Mitteldruck:
Netzlänge   Niederdruck:

Gasdruckregelanlagen Hochdruck: 
Gasdruckregelanlagen    Mitteldruck:

Anzahl Standorte:    2

Zentrale 

Standort 


	Stammdaten GNH



